

Barefoot Oxford

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGENS

For Allergens – See ingredients in Bold

We recommend all products are stored in the refrigerator

Use within 3 days of purchase / delivery

SHOWSTOPPERS

Classic Victoria Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat flour**, salt, vanilla, margarine,
Frosting **Butter**, icing sugar, vanilla

Spiced Carrot, Clementine and Date Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, dark brown sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat flour**, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil,
carrot, clementine, **walnuts**, **dates (Sulphites)**, cinnamon, nutmeg
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, orange zest

Roasted Peach, Almond and Cherry Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, Gluten free flour (flour blend (rice, potato, tapioca, maize,
buckwheat), raising agent (mono-calcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate),
thickener (xanthan gum)) ground **almonds (Nuts)**, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil,
peach, cherries
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla

Classic Chocolate Fudge Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat flour**, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, beetroot, cocoa
Frosting **Butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, cocoa

Chocolate, Fig and Caramel Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat flour**, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, fig, cocoa
Frosting **Butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, cocoa, caramel (Whole **Milk**, sugar)

Chocolate and Black Cherry Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat flour**, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, beetroot, cocoa,
cherry
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla

Sticky Toffee, Date and Buckwheat Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, dark brown sugar, **eggs**, buckwheat flour, salt, vanilla,
vegetable spread, **dates (sulphites)**, cinnamon, gluten free baking powder
Frosting vegetable spread, icing sugar, vanilla, vegan caramel

Spiced Pumpkin, Pecan and Maple Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **wheat flour**, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, pumpkin, **pecans**
(**Nuts**), maple syrup, cinnamon, nutmeg
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, cinnamon

Banana, Pecan and Bourbon Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat flour**, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, banana, **pecans**
(**Nuts**), bourbon whisky
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, maple syrup

Rhubarb, Apple and Custard Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat** flour, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, rhubarb, apple
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, Maize Starch, salt, Annatto

Apple, Blackberry and Thyme Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat** flour, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, apple, blackberry, thyme
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, blackberry

Ginger, Pear and Allspice Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat** flour, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, pear, ginger, all spice
Frosting **Butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, mollasses

Nuts About Espresso Martini Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat** flour, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, cocoa, **peanuts**, **almonds**, **walnuts**, beetroot, coffee
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, cocoa

Fred Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat** flour, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, banana, cinnamon
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, **caramel** (Whole **Milk**, Sugar)

Sticky Toffee Apple Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, dark brown sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat** flour, salt, vanilla, vegetable oil, apple, dates (**Sulphites**), cinnamon
Frosting **Cream cheese**, **butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, **caramel** (Whole **Milk**, Sugar)

Chai Latte Cake

INGREDIENTS Caster sugar, **eggs**, **Wheat** flour, salt, vanilla, margarine, cardamom, cinnamon, ginger, star anise, clove
Frosting **Butter**, icing sugar, vanilla, salt, cardamom